Office of Research & Sponsored Programs
UNIVERSITY of Extramural Proposal Report
NEW ORLEANS January 2019, Period 7 of Fiscal Year 2018-2019

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted
dollars are shown, indirect and cost share are not included.
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Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans

JANUARY 2019

College/Department

Pl Name Category Fed/NonFed Agency

College of Engineering
Naval Arch & Marine Engr

Yu,Xiaochuan B NON OffshoreTech LLC

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
Curr, Instr and Spec Ed

Derbigny,Helene | NON New Schools for New Orleans
Jackson

UNO-CHART
Farris,Monica Teets B NON City of Gonzales

College of Sciences
Advanced Materials Reseach Ins

Poltavets,Viktor B NON LA Board of Regents

Biological Science

Cox,Traci Erin B NON University of Gothenburg
Chemistry
Zito,Phoebe Anne B NON University of Alaska - Anchorage

Computer Science

Samuel,Benjamin B NON LSUBR

Michael

Pontchartrain Institute

Georgiou,loannis B NON Boston University
Yiakoumi
Psychology
Knaus,Tracey Ann B NON The Mind Research Network

Project Title

Development of Guidelines for the
Prevention of Accident

New Schools for New Orleans-University of
New Orleans

Support for the City of Gonzales' Community
Rating

LA-EPSCoR SURE: Lainey Smith

Interactive effects of ocean acidification and
Phytophth

Toxicity assessments of chemical herders
and burn residu

Extending Social Physics to Historical
Behavioral Modeli

Marsh survival in the face of rising sea level:
vulnerab

Biomarkers as risk factors in predicting
psychosis and a

Proposed Amount

$ 38,848

$684,931

$ 7,841

$ 5,000

$ 2,168

$ 27,399

$ 21,469

$ 72,836

$720,995

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service
R =R & D Research

T = Training

S = Institutional Support



