

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted dollars are shown, indirect and cost share are not included.



NOTE: Removed Medicaid count (2) from October 2018



NOTE: Removed Medicaid amount (\$111,576,092.40) from October 2018



Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans JANUARY 2019

College/Department PI Name Catego	ory Fed/No	nFed Agency	Project Title	Proposed Amount	
College of Engineering Naval Arch & Marine Engr					
Yu,Xiaochuan	B NOI	J OffshoreTech LLC	Development of Guidelines for the Prevention of Accident	\$ 38,848	
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev Curr, Instr and Spec Ed					
Derbigny,Helene Jackson	I NO	New Schools for New Orleans	New Schools for New Orleans-Univers	sity of \$684,931	
UNO-CHART					
Farris,Monica Teets	B NO	City of Gonzales	Support for the City of Gonzales' Com Rating	munity \$ 7,841	
College of Sciences Advanced Materials Reseach Ins					
Poltavets, Viktor	B NO	LA Board of Regents	LA-EPSCoR SURE: Lainey Smith	\$ 5,000	
Biological Science					
Cox,Traci Erin	B NO	I University of Gothenburg	Interactive effects of ocean acidificatic Phytophth	n and \$ 2,168	
Chemistry					
Zito,Phoebe Anne	B NO	University of Alaska - Anchorage	Toxicity assessments of chemical here and burn residu	ders \$ 27,399	
Computer Science					
Samuel,Benjamin Michael	B NO	N LSUBR	Extending Social Physics to Historical Behavioral Modeli	\$ 21,469	
Pontchartrain Institute					
Georgiou,Ioannis Yiakoumi	B NO	Boston University	Marsh survival in the face of rising sea vulnerab	a level: \$72,836	
Psychology					
Knaus,Tracey Ann	B NO	I The Mind Research Network	Biomarkers as risk factors in predicting psychosis and a	g \$720,995	

Category Key:	
A = Academic Support	P = Public Service
B = Basic Research	R = R & D Research
E = Equipment	S = Institutional Support
I = Instruction	T = Training